
© 2016 Glimcher Group Incorporated. The information provided has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsi-
bility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. Glimcher Group Incorporated.

201 Watson Power Equipment

203 Available - 250 RSF

205 Parker Amsel

206 Surgical Theater

207 David Morrison

208 Raphael Lancry

209 Ohio Realty - Portage LLC

210 Mark Goodman

211 FIT Learning

214 Available - 335 RSF

216 Available - 500 RSF

218 Available - 550 RSF

The OFFICES @ LANDERWOOD

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
	»Located in Pepper Pike’s financial & business 
district
	»Work, Shop and Dine without having to get in 
your car!
	»Office spaces available ranging from 230 Rsf; upto 
891 sf
	»Renovated Lobby and Common Areas

CONTACT: Michelle Feher
	»Direct: 216-831-5600
	»Fax: 216-831-5605
	»mfeher@glimchergroup.com 

LOCATION
	»30559 Pinetree Road 
Pepper Pike, OH 44124

Additional

Parking 

Pinetree Rd

Lander Rd

1
10 12 19

8

211
210
209
208

214
216

220

223 First Floor
Retail Space

224
226
225
227
229228

230
232
234

236
235 206

238

21

14 20

First Floor
Retail Space

218

1 Team 8

8 State Farm Insurance

10 Team 8

12 Available - 593 RSF

14 Millman Surveying, Inc.

19 Available - 650 RSF

20 Michael L. Leichner

21 Beauty Secrets, LLC

Site

North

North

South

South

North

220 Cleveland Retail Group

226 Supreme Bar Review, Inc. (2)

225 Available - 332 RSF

227 Rock Family LLC

228 Home Instead Senior Care

229 Available - 312 RSF

230 Available - 480 RSF

232 Glimcher Group

234 Available - 743 RSF

235 Available - 230 RSF

236 Available - 443 RSF

238 Available - 891 RSF


