

# THE OFFICES @ LANDERWOOD



## LOCATION

» 30559 Pinetree Road  
Pepper Pike, OH 44124



## PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- » Located in Pepper Pike's financial & business district
- » Work, Shop and Dine without having to get in your car!
- » Office spaces available ranging from 230 Rsf; up to 891 sf
- » Renovated Lobby and Common Areas



## CONTACT: MICHELLE FEHER

» Direct: 216-831-5600  
» Fax: 216-831-5605  
» [mfeher@glimchergroup.com](mailto:mfeher@glimchergroup.com)

# GLIMCHER GROUP



North		South	
201	Watson Power Equipment	220	Cleveland Retail Group
203	Available - 250 RSF	226	Supreme Bar Review, Inc. (2)
205	Parker Amsel	225	Available - 332 RSF
206	Surgical Theater	227	Rock Family LLC
207	David Morrison	228	Home Instead Senior Care
208	Raphael Lancry	229	Available - 312 RSF
209	Ohio Realty - Portage LLC	230	Available - 480 RSF
210	Mark Goodman	232	Glimcher Group
211	FIT Learning	234	Available - 743 RSF
214	Available - 335 RSF	235	Available - 230 RSF
216	Available - 500 RSF	236	Available - 443 RSF
218	Available - 550 RSF	238	Available - 891 RSF